
 

 

      TL20900   2005-09 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

TL20900 

Nº REFERENCE DISCRIPTION Q’TY Nº REFERENCE DISCRIPTION Q’TY 

1 TL2090001 SCREW M6X10 4 15 TL2090015 SCREW 2 

2 TL2090002 PRESSING BOARD 2 16 TL2090016 ADAPTOR 2 

3 TL2090003 DEPRESSION BAR 2 17 TL2090017 BLOCK 2 

4 TL2090004 PRESSING BOARD 2 18 TL2090018 EXTENSION ARM 2 

5 TL2090005 BOLT M12X35 4 19 TL2090019 MAIN BEAM 1 

6 RPEW12 WASHER 12 6 20 TL2090020 SUPPORT BEAM 2 

7 TL2090007 SPRING 4 21 TL2090021 SPRING WASHER 10 8 

8 RPEN12 NUT M12 2 22 RPEN10 NUT M10 8 

9 TL2090009 BEARING POST 2 23 TL2090023 BOLT M8X20 16 

10 TL2090010 BOLT M12X70 2 24 RPEW08 WASHER 8 16 

11 RPEW10 WASHER 10 2 25 RPEN08 NUT M8 16 

12 TL2090012 BOLT M10X25 10 26 TL2090026 CASTER 2 

13 TL2090013 KNOB 2 27 TL2090027 CASTER WITH  BRAKE 2 

14 TL2090014 SPRING PIN 2     

        

 

 


